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Monterey County: Overview of Compliance Requirements March 31, 2022 

Sector Maximum Maximum Minimum Credit 
Sector Limitation Per Issuer Maturity Requirements In Compliance 

LAIF $75 million $75 million N/A None YES 
CAMP 20% 20% N/A None YES 
CalTrust 20% 20% N/A None YES 
Monterey County Bonds 100% 10% 5 years None YES 
U.S. Treasury 100% 100% 5 years None YES 
Municipal Obligations 100% 10% 5 years A by NRSRO YES 
Federal Agency/GSE 100% 100% 5 years None YES 
Supranationals 30% 30% 5 years AA by NRSRO YES 
Bankers' Acceptance 40% 5% 180 days A-1/P-1 by NRSRO YES 
Commercial Paper 40% 5% 270 days A-1/P-1 by NRSRO YES 
Negotiable CD 30% 5% 5 years A or A-1 by NRSRO YES 
Reverse Repo/Securities Lending 20% N/A 92 days None YES 
Repurchase Agreements 20% N/A 1 year None YES 
Corporate 30% 5% 5 years A by NRSRO YES 
Asset Backed Securities 20% 5% 5 years AA by NRSRO YES 
Money Market Funds 20% 10% N/A AAA by 2 NRSRO/Advisor Req. YES 
Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts 100% 100% 5 years Insured/Collateralized YES 

Comments 

 The County’s portfolio is in compliance with the California Government Code and the County’s Investment Policy. 



  

Monterey County: Sector Allocations March 31, 2022 

Sector Market Value Sector Limit Current Allocation In Compliance 
LAIF $75,000,000 $75 million 3.2% YES 
CAMP $269,800,000 20% 11.4% YES 
CalTrust $90,681,370 20% 3.8% YES 
Monterey County Bonds None 100% None YES 
U.S. Treasury $990,148,406 100% 41.8% YES 
Municipal Obligations $1,057,991 100% 0.0% YES 
Federal Agency/GSE $358,381,881 100% 15.1% YES 
Supranationals $56,838,387 30% 2.4% YES 
Bankers' Acceptance None 40% None YES 
Commercial Paper $195,897,992 40% 8.3% YES 
Negotiable CD $74,711,701 30% 3.2% YES 
Reverse Repo/Securities Lending None 20% None YES 
Repurchase Agreements None 20% None YES 
Corporate $249,634,071 30% 10.5% YES 
Asset Backed Securities $186,730 20% 0.0% YES 
Money Market Funds $9,252,760 20% 0.4% YES 
Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts None 100% None YES 
Totals $2,371,591,290 100.0% 
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Monterey County: Maturity Limits March 31, 2022 

Sector Market Value Maximum Maturity Current Maximum In Compliance 
LAIF $75,000,000 N/A 1 day YES 
CAMP $269,800,000 N/A 1 day YES 
CalTrust $90,681,370 N/A 1 day YES 
Monterey County Bonds None 5 years - YES 
U.S. Treasury $990,148,406 5 years 4.4 years YES 
Municipal Obligations $1,057,991 5 years 4.3 years YES 
Federal Agency/GSE $358,381,881 5 years 3.7 years YES 
Supranationals $56,838,387 5 years 2.5 years YES 
Bankers' Acceptance None 180 days - YES 
Commercial Paper $195,897,992 270 days 253 days YES 
Negotiable CD $74,711,701 5 years 1.0 years YES 
Reverse Repo/Securities Lending None 92 days - YES 
Repurchase Agreements None 1 year - YES 
Corporate $249,634,071 5 years 4.8 years YES 
Asset-Backed Securities $186,730 5 years 4.6 years YES 
Money Market Funds $9,252,760 N/A 1 day YES 
Collateralized Deposits/Inv. Contracts None 5 years - YES 
Total/Average Weighted Maturity $2,371,591,290 2 years 1.37 years YES 
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Monterey County: Issuer Compliance March 31, 2022 

Issuer Total Current Issuer Allocation Issuer Limit In Compliance 
U.S. Treasury $990,148,406 41.8% 100% YES 
FHLB $35,582,186 1.5% 100% YES 
FNMA $125,320,206 5.3% 100% YES 
FHLMC $197,479,489 8.3% 100% YES 
3M $127,146 < 0.1% 5% YES 
ABN AMRO Funding USA LLC $24,906,575 1.1% 5% YES 
Alphabet Inc $5,098,895 0.2% 5% YES 
Amazon.com, Inc. $11,053,247 0.5% 5% YES 
American Express $127,222 < 0.1% 5% YES 
American Honda Finance $5,201,342 0.2% 5% YES 
Apple $14,094,488 0.6% 5% YES 
Astrazeneca PLC $125,734 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Bank of America Corp $14,179,216 0.6% 5% YES 
Bank of New York Mellon Corporation $13,885,333 0.6% 5% YES 
Bank of Tokyo Mitsubishi $49,721,400 2.1% 5% YES 
Berkshire Hathaway $8,642,655 0.4% 5% YES 
Bristol-Myers Squibb Co $10,062,108 0.4% 5% YES 
California Earthquake Authority $54,530 < 0.1% 10% YES 
Capital One Financial Corp $186,730 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Caterpillar Inc $14,583,034 0.6% 5% YES 
Charles Schwab $24,171 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Chevron Corp $5,123,210 0.2% 5% YES 
Citigroup $27,971,701 1.2% 5% YES 
Coca-Cola $4,918,040 0.2% 5% YES 
Comcast Corp $5,109,650 0.2% 5% YES 
Credit Agricole CIB NY $30,209,549 1.3% 5% YES 
Credit Suisse NY $24,765,464 1.0% 5% YES 
Deere and Company $13,499,196 0.6% 5% YES 
Emerson Electric Co $80,432 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Goldman Sachs $14,743,028 0.6% 5% YES 
Home Depot Inc $19,943 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Honeywell International Inc. $4,958,851 0.2% 5% YES 
IBM Corp $121,224 < 0.1% 5% YES 
ING U.S. $29,831,790 1.3% 5% YES 
Inter-American Development Bank $517,713 < 0.1% 30% YES 
International Bank of Reconstruction and Development $56,320,674 2.4% 30% YES 
JP Morgan Chase $23,252,894 1.0% 5% YES 
Lockheed Martin Corp $183,073 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Los Angeles CCD $92,587 < 0.1% 10% YES 
Los Angeles Unified School District $74,339 < 0.1% 10% YES 
Mastercard Inc $254,167 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Merck $125,232 < 0.1% 5% YES 
Morgan Stanley $14,372,066 0.6% 5% YES 
National Rural UTIL Coop $38,643 < 0.1% 5% YES 
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Monterey County: Issuer Compliance March 31, 2022 

Issuer 
Natixis NY 
Nestle SA 
New Jersey Turnpike Authority 
New York State Urban Development Corporation 
Novartis Capital Corp 
Pfizer 
San Juan USD 
State of Maryland 
State of Wisconsin 
State Street 
Target Corp 
Toronto Dominion Bank NY 
Toyota Motor Credit 
Unilever Capital 
UnitedHealth Group Inc 
University of California 
US Bank NA 
Visa Inc 
Walmart Stores 
Walt Disney Company 
Dreyfus 
CAMP 
LAIF 
CalTrust 
Morgan Stanley 
Grand Total 

Detail may not add to total due to rounding. 
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Monterey County: Notes March 31, 2022 

 The purpose of this report is to verify the accuracy of the County's portfolio holdings information and verify the portfolio's compliance 
with the California Government Code and the County's Investment Policy as of the date of the report. 

 The report was prepared using the month-end portfolio market value information provided by PFMAM. PFMAM's market prices are 
derived from closing bid prices as of the last business day of the month as supplied by F.T. Interactive Data, Bloomberg, or Telerate. 
Prices that fall between data points are interpolated. 

 The report excludes funds in the County's Wells Fargo and Bank of America checking accounts. 

 Using the CUSIPs provided by the County, issuer information and credit ratings were verified on Bloomberg for compliance purposes. 

 The report is for the purposes indicated above and it is not intended to provide specific investment advice or recommendations. 



 

  

Monterey County March 31, 2022 

County Comments 

 County comments: 
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